

J.K.K. MUNIRAJAH COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE ACCREDITED BY INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH (AFFILIATED TO TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY) T.N. PALAYAM, GOBI, ERODE- 638 506.

CHAIRPERSON, SECRETARY, PRINCIPAL AND FACULTY SOLICIT YOURS ESTEEMED GRACIOUS PRESENCE AT THE



Venue: Auditorium, JKKMCAS

GUEST OF HONOUR

Date: 08/08/2024 Time: 10:00 AM

Mrs. M. Vasanthakumari Munirajah, Managing Trustee, AJKKSCT Mrs. M. Kasthuripriya Krupakar Murali, Secretary, AJKKSCT Dr. K. Krupakar Murali, Director of Research, AJKKSCT Dr.M. Kalyanasundaram, Principal, JKKMCAS

with blessings of Dr. J. K.K. Munirajah ayya.

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Prayer Song Tamil Thaai Vazhthu

Lighting the Lamp : Mrs. M. Vasanthakumari Munirajah,

Managing Trustee, AJKKSCT

Welcome Address : Mr. R. Sudharson - Club Secretary

Introduction to college clubs : Dr. K. Aswitha, Associate Staff Advisor, JKKMCAS

Group photo

Presidential Address : Dr. M. Kalyanasundaram, Principal, JKKMCAS.

Felicitation Address : Mrs. M. Kasthuripriya Krupakar Murali,

Secretary, AJKKSCT.

Special Address : Dr. K. Krupakar Murali, Director of Research, AJKKSCT.

: Students of JKKMCAS

Vote of Thanks Ms. S. Mayavarshini - Joint Club Secretary

National Anthem

Cultural Programme

